
Fall 

Cross Country – Head Coach Mark Roberts, roberts_mark@svvsd.org 

Football – Head Coach Jason Yantzer, yantzer_jason@svvsd.org 

Softball – Head Coach Sean Lynch, lynch_sean@svvsd.org 

Volleyball – Head Coach Mason Johnson, johnson_mason @svvsd.org 

Cheer – Head Coach Abby Merriman. merriman_abby@svvsd.org 

 

Winter 

Boys Basketball – Head Coach Jahmiel McLawrence, mclawrence_jahmiel@svvsd.org 

Girls Basketball – Head Coach Marcus Richardson, richardson_marcus@svvsd.org  

Wrestling – Head Coach Brandon Lohr, lohr_brandon@svvsd.org 

Cheer – Head Coach Abby Merriman, merriman_abby@svvsd.org 

 

Spring 

Baseball – Head Coach Ken Rosales, rosales_kenneth@svvsd.org 

Track – Head Coach Mark Roberts, roberts_mark@svvsd.org 
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